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Dates Advisor Email  
April 29th – May 3rd     Mary LeMaître ma.lemaitre@uwinnipeg.ca 
May 6th – May 17th   Liliane Rodriguez l.rodriguez@uwinnipeg.ca 
May 20th – May 31st       Adina Balint a.balint@uwinnipeg.ca 
June 3rd – June 14th  Monica Ruiz m.ruiz@uwinnipeg.ca 
June 17th – June 28th    Kristin Lovrien-Meuwese k.loviren-meuwese@uwinnipeg.ca 
July 2nd – July 5th     Samantha Cook sa.cook@uwinnipeg.ca  
July 8th – July 19th     Glenn Moulaison g.moulaison@uwinnipeg.ca 
July 22nd – July 26th   Samantha Cook sa.cook@uwinnipeg.ca 

July 29th – August 9th       Sébastien Roldan s.roldan@uwinnipeg.ca 
August 12th – August 23rd    Jorge Machin-Lucas j.machin-lucas@uwinnipeg.ca 

August 26th – August 30th     Mary LeMaître ma.lemaitre@uwinnipeg.ca 
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